EUV
Applications
EUV single chamber, quartzite sand filters are particularly suitable for the
filtration of water with high amounts of organic substances: algae, mud
and slimy particles of organic matrix. It is recommended for water from
rivers, lakes or dams. The special diffusers (mushroom-shaped) located
inside on the horizontal plate prevent the quartzite from becoming compact
decreasing pressure loss of the whole system. EUV filters can be installed

EUV 2’’
EUV 3’’
EUV 4’’
*Testing for load loss was carried out with clean water.
Irritec S.p.A.  - Via Gambitta Conforto, C.da S. Lucia - 98071 Capo d’Orlando (Me) - Italy
Tel. +39 0941922111 - Fax +39 0941958807 - www.irritec.com - irritec@irritec.com
EUV
METAL FILTERS
SINGLE CHAMBER QUARTZITE SAND FILTER (MUSHROOM DIFFUSER)
Connections Pricelist ref. Ø body
(mm)
Flow rate
(m3/h)
Min. backw.
flow rate (m3/h)
1 1/2'' IFEUV15H400 400 6 - 11 9
2'' IFEUV20H500 500 13 - 18 15
2'' IFEUV20H600 600 14 - 28 25
3'' IFEUV30H600 600 14 - 28 25
3'' IFEUV30H900 900 32 - 62 54
3'' IFEUV30F900 900 32 - 62 54
4'' IFEUV40H900 900 35 - 65 54
4'' IFEUV40F900 900 35 - 65 54
4'' IFEUV40H1200 1200 35 - 90 95
4'' IFEUV40F1200 1200 35 - 90 95
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)